1
MEUML-DP100 V1.1
Thank you for purchasing products from Panasonic Electric Works SUNX
Co., Ltd. Please read this Instruction Manual carefully and thoroughly for
the correct and optimum use of this product. Kindly keep this manual in a
convenient place for quick reference.
 This product has been developed / produced for industrial use only.
 Use within the rated pressure range.

Displayed value (kPa)
Set value (kPa)
16 MODELS, ORDERING INFORMATION
DP10 - --
1: low pressure type
2: high pressure type
Nil: R18+M5 female screw
E: G18+M5 female screw
M: M5 female screw
N: NPT18+M5 female screw
Nil: standard type
A: high function type
Nil: NPN output type
P: PNP output type
Nil: cable with connector enclosed
J: no cable
URL : http://panasonic-electric-works.net/sunx
Overseas Sales Division (Head Office)
2431-1 Ushiyama-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi, 486-0901, Japan
Phone: +81-568-33-7861  FAX: +81-568-33-8591
Europe Headquarter: Panasonic Electric Works Europe AG
Rudolf-Diesel-Ring 2, D-83607 Holzkirchen, Germany
Phone: +49-8024-648-0
17 SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Standard type Multifunction type
Low pressure type High pressure type Low pressure type High pressure type
Pressure type Gauge pressure
Rated pressure range -100 to + 100kPa -0.1 to +1.0MPa -100 to + 100kPa -0.1 to +1.0MPa
Set pressure range -100 to + 100kPa -0.1 to +1.0MPa -100 to + 100kPa -0.1 to +1.0MPa
Pressure resistance 500kPa 1.5MPa 500kPa 1.5MPa
Applicable fluid Non-corrosive gas
Supply voltage 12 to 24V DC 10%, Ripple P-P 10% or less
Power consumption • Normal operation: 840mW or less (current consumption 35mA or less at 24V supply voltage)
• ECO mode (STD): 600mW or less (current consumption 25mA or less at 24V supply voltage)
• ECO mode (FULL): 480mW or less (current consumption 20mA or less at 24V supply voltage)
Comparative output NPN output type
• NPN open-collector transistor
• Maximum sink current: 100mA
• Applied voltage: 30V DC or less (between
comparative output and 0V)
• Residual voltage: 2V or less (at 100mA sink current)
PNP output type
• PNP open-collector transistor
• Maximum source current: 100mA
• Applied voltage: 30V DC or less (between